
BASKETS

WRAPS & SALADS
• BLT Wrap/ Sandwich

• Breaded or Grilled Chicken Wrap/Sandwich

• Club Wrap/Sandwich

• Cobra (Chicken or Steak) Wrap

• Quesadilla (Chicken or Steak)

• BBQ Chicken Wrap

o Includes fries, tots
or side salad & regular drink

• Garden Salad

• Chef Salad

• Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad

• Cobra (Chicken or Steak) Salad

3.25

8.95

9.25

KIDDY COMBOS
6.25

6.25

INCLUDE FRIES AND A SMALL DRINK 
CHICKEN STRIPS (2 PCS)

Includes one dressing of choice
GRILLED CHEESE 

White or Wheat
CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER 6.25

SNACKS

PIZZA
8.25
9.95
12.25
14.95

SMALL CHEESE PIZZA 
SMALL ONE TOPPING PIZZA 

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA 
LARGE ONE TOPPING PIZZA 
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef, 
Bacon, Black Olives, Onions, 
Pineapple, Jalapenos, Green 
Peppers, Mushrooms

CALL 660.687.5114

STARS &
   STRIKES

B-2

SHRIMP BASKET 
Fried shrimp and hush puppies

4 PCS CHICKEN STRIPS 
Includes two dressings of choice

6 PCS CHICKEN STRIPS

Includes three dressings of choice

10 PCS JUMBO HOT OR BBQ WINGS 
Includes two dressings of choice

9.55

1/3 lb burger with ham, American and Swiss 
cheeses, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mustard, 
and ketchup  

9.55 EAGLE 
1/3 lb burger with bacon, BBQ, onion, pickle, 
American cheese and onion ring

COBRA 9.55 
Chopped Philly steak or chicken seasoned with 
Italian dressing. Topped with green peppers, 
mushrooms, onions and mozzarella cheese 
HOT DOG OR SAUSAGE  6.95

Add chili and cheese for $1 more

13.95

11.25

12.95

14.95

BASKET OF FRIES OR TOTS,       
SMOKEHOUSE TOTS OR FRIES 
LOADED NACHOS

Add chicken for 1.95 
FRIED MUSHROOMS (10 PCS) 
ONION RINGS (7 PCS) 
MOZZARELLA STICKS (5 PCS) 
FRIED PICKLES
JALAPENO POPPERS (5 PCS)  
10 PCS WINGS (hot, bbq, or plain)
HOT DOG OR SAUSAGE

INCLUDES FRIES, TOTS, or SIDE 
SALAD & REGULAR DRINK 
LAUNCH PAD 9.25 
1/3 lb burger with American cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, pickle, mustard, and ketchup 
A-10 9.55 
1/3 lb burger with American cheese, bacon, 
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mustard, and 
ketchup  

8.95

8.55

4.95

6.95

6.75

5.25
6.25
6.25
5.25
6.25
11.95

2.25

3.25

HOT DOG/ SAUSAGE 6.25



BREAKFAST

0.55

7.75

BASIC BURRITO
Scrambled eggs, cheese, choice of bacon, 
sausage or ham 
DELUXE BURRITO
Basic burrito, choice of bacon, sausage or 
ham with mushrooms, green peppers, and 
onions
VEGGIE BURRITO
Scrambled eggs, cheese, mushrooms, green 
peppers and onions

ADD CHORIZO
ADD POTATO

6.75

2 PCS BISCUITS & GRAVY 
4 PCS BISCUITS & GRAVY 

OMELET
Three eggs, cheese, choice of bacon, 
sausage, ham with mushrooms, green 
peppers and onions, white or wheat toast 

Upgrade to chicken
Upgrade to Chorizo

7.75 

BREAKFAST cont’d

8.25

7.75

7.95

Extra items available upon request.  
STEALTH BREAKFAST
Two eggs your way, choice of bacon, 
sausage patties or ham, choice of 
pancakes or half order of biscuits & 
gravy, coffee or juice. 
TWO-EGG BREAKFAST
Two eggs, choice of bacon, sausage or 
ham, toast, coffee or juice  
BREAKFAST SANDWICH MEAL 
One egg, choice of bacon, sausage patty 
or ham, white or wheat bread. coffee or 
juice & hashbrown

BREAKFAST SIDES
1.75
3.55

3.25

4.25

7.75

TOAST & JELLY  

PANCAKE  

POTATO ROUNDS 

FRENCH TOAST STICK (5PC)

BREAKFAST BOWL 

HASH BROWNS 2 ea. 3.25 2.50

BEVERAGES
2.25

2.75

FOUNTAIN (SM)
FOUNTAIN (MED)
FOUNTAIN (LG) 
COFFEE (SM)  
COFFEE (LG)  
JUICE (apple or orange)
HOT COCOA (SM)
HOT COCOA (LG)

3.25

7.75

7.75

6.75

3.95
4.75

0.55

0.55
1.95

1.75

2.25

2.75
2.55
3.25

7.95




