BASKEIS	
INCLUDES FRIES, TOTS, or SIDE SALAD & REGULAR DRINK	3
LAUNCH PAD	9.25
1/3 lb burger with American cheese, lettuce	·,
tomato, onion, pickle, mustard, and ketchu	ıp
A-10	9.55
1/3 lb burger with American cheese, bacon,	•
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mustard, and	1
ketchup	
B-2	9.55
1/3 lb burger with ham, American and Swischeeses, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, mus and ketchup	
EAGLE 1/3 lb burger with bacon, BBQ, onion, pick American cheese and onion ring	9.55 le,
COBRA Chopped Philly steak or chicken seasoned v	
Italian dressing. Topped with green pepper	s,
mushrooms, onions and mozzarella cheese	6.05
HOT DOG OR SAUSAGE	6.95
Add chili and cheese for \$1 more	
SHRIMP BASKET	13.95
Fried shrimp and hush puppies	
4 PCS CHICKEN STRIPS	11.25
Includes two dressings of choice 6 PCS CHICKEN STRIPS	12.95
Includes three dressings of choice	
10 PCS JUMBO HOT OR BBQ WINGS	14.95
Includes two dressings of choice	

# STARS& **STRIKES**

CALL 660.687.5114

## **WRAPS & SALADS**

- BLT Wrap/ Sandwich
- Breaded or Grilled Chicken Wrap/Sandwich
- Club Wrap/Sandwich
- Cobra (Chicken or Steak) Wrap
- Quesadilla (Chicken or Steak)
- BBQ Chicken Wrap

<ul><li>Includes fries, tots</li><li>or side salad &amp; regular drink</li></ul>	8.55
• Garden Salad	4.95
• Chef Salad	8.95
• Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad	8.95
• Cobra (Chicken or Steak) Salad	9.25

## KIDDY COMBOS

#### INCLUDE FRIES AND A SMALL DRINK

CHICKEN STRIPS (2 PCS) Includes one dressing of choice	6.25
GRILLED CHEESE	6.25
White or Wheat	
CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER	6.25
HOT DOG/ SAUSAGE	6.25

### **SNACKS**

BASKET OF FRIES OR TOTS,	3.25
SMOKEHOUSE TOTS OR FRIES	6.95
LOADED NACHOS	6.75
Add chicken for 1.95	0./3
FRIED MUSHROOMS (10 PCS)	5.25
ONION RINGS (7 PCS)	6.25
MOZZARELLA STICKS (5 PCS)	6.25
FRIED PICKLES	5.25
JALAPENO POPPERS (5 PCS)	6.25
10 PCS WINGS (hot, bbq, or plain)	11.95
HOT DOG OR SAUSAGE	3.25

### PIZZA

SMALL CHEESE PIZZA SMALL ONE TOPPING PIZZA	8.25 9.95
LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	12.25
LARGE ONE TOPPING PIZZA	14.95
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	2.25
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Beef,	
Bacon, Black Olives, Onions,	
Pineapple, Jalapenos, Green	
Peppers, Mushrooms	



### **BREAKFAST**



BASIC BURRITO	6.75
Scrambled eggs, cheese, choice of bacon,	
sausage or ham	
DELUXE BURRITO	7.75
Basic burrito, choice of bacon, sausage or	
ham with mushrooms, green peppers, and	
onions	

VEGGIE BURRITO 6.75 Scrambled eggs, cheese, mushrooms, green peppers and onions

> ADD CHORIZO 0.55 ADD POTATO 0.55

2 PCS BISCUITS & GRAVY	3.95
4 PCS BISCUITS & GRAVY	4.75

#### **OMELET**

Three eggs, cheese, choice of bacon, sausage, ham with mushrooms, green peppers and onions, white or wheat toast

Upgrade to chicken 1.95 Upgrade to Chorizo 0.55

## BREAKFAST cont'd BREAKFAST SIDES



Extra items available upon request.

STEALTH BREAKFAST	8.25
Two eggs your way, choice of bacon,	
sausage patties or ham, choice of	
pancakes or half order of biscuits &	
gravy, coffee or juice.	

#### TWO-EGG BREAKFAST

Two eggs, choice of bacon, sausage or ham, toast, coffee or juice

#### BREAKFAST SANDWICH MEAL

One egg, choice of bacon, sausage patty 7.95 or ham, white or wheat bread. coffee or juice & hashbrown







### **BEVERAGES**

FOUNTAIN (SM)	2.25
FOUNTAIN (MED)	2.75
FOUNTAIN (LG)	3.25
COFFEE (SM)	1.75
COFFEE (LG)	2.25
JUICE (apple or oran	ge) 2.75
HOT COCOA (SM)	2.55
HOT COCOA (LG)	3.25